
ZIM Port Schedule

DOCS IMO/Lashing DRAFT IMO Operator

E LI4 20 MAERSK LIRQUEN 29-Set 22-set 12:00 25-set 12:00 26-set 08:00 26-set 12:00 MAE

E UK3 10 ZIM NORFOLK 3-Out 27-set 12:00 28-set 12:00 29-set 14:00 30-set 12:00 ZIM

E QJM 19 MAERSK LANCO 10-Out 4-out 12:00 5-out 12:00 6-out 14:00 7-out 12:00 MAE

E VVQ 20 ATACAMA 18-Out 11-Out 12:00 11-Out 12:00 13-out 14:00 14-out 12:00 MAE

E JA4 16 MAERSK LABREA 23-Out 18-out 12:00 19-out 12:00 20-out 14:00 21-out 12:00 MAE

E LV5 17 MAERSK LAVRAS 31-Out 25-out 12:00 26-out 12:00 27-out 14:00 28-out 12:00 

E TE6 22 MAERSK LETICIA 7-Nov 1-nov 12:00 2-nov 12:00 3-nov 14:00 4-nov 12:00 MAE

W QJM 19 MAERSK LANCO 27-Set 20-set 12:00 21-set 12:00 22-set 14:00 22-set 18:00 MAE

W VVQ 20 ATACAMA 1-Out 27-set 12:00 28-set 12:00 29-set 14:00 29-set 18:00 MAE

W JA4 16 MAERSK LABREA 8-Out  4-out 12:00 5-out 12:00 6-out 14:00 6-out 18:00 MAE

W LV5 17 MAERSK LAVRAS 15-Out  11-Out 12:00 11-Out 12:00 13-out 14:00 13-out 18:00 MAE

W TE6 22 MAERSK LETICIA 22-Out 18-out 12:00 19-out 12:00 20-out 14:00 20-out 18:00

W IY2 10 ZIM XIAMEN 29-out 25-out 12:00 26-out 12:00 27-out 14:00 27-out 18:00 ZIM

W ML4 19 MAERSK LA PAZ 5-nov 1-nov 12:00 2-nov 12:00 3-nov 14:00 3-nov 18:00 MAE
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Port Schedule Brasil ver 8.2 - 26092023

DOCS IMO/Lashing DRAFT IMO Operator

N VPA 9 MSC MICHELA 27-Set 26-Set 12:00 27-Set 12:00 28-Set 08:00 28-Ser 18:00 MSC

N MA5 8 MSC ANZU 2-out  27-set 12:00 28-set 12:00 29-set 14:00 30-set 12:00 MSC

N C9V 5 CORCOVADO 9-Out 4-out 12:00 5-out 12:00 6-out 08:00 6-out 12:00 MSC

N XI4 16 MSC MAXINE 16-Out 11-Out 12:00 11-Out 12:00 13-out 08:00 13-out 12:00 MSC

N VNX 56 BREMEN 25-Out 18-out 12:00 19-out 12:00 20-out 08:00 20-out 12:00 MSC

N QAK 31 MSC AGADIR 30-Out 25-out 12:00 26-out 12:00 27-out 08:00 27-out 12:00 

N QLR 16 MSC ALTAMIRA 6-nov 1-nov 12:00 2-nov 12:00 3-nov 08:00 3-nov 12:00 MSC

S C9V 5 CORCOVADO 26-Set 21-set 12:00 22-set 12:00 25-set 08:00 25-set 12:00 MSC

S XI4 16 MSC MAXINE 3-Out 28-set 12:00 29-set 12:00 2-out 08:00 2-out 12:00 MSC

S VNX 56 BREMEN 10-Out 5-out 12:00 6-out 12:00 9-out 08:00 9-out 12:00 MSC

S QAK 31 MSC AGADIR 18-Out 11-Out 12:00 13-out 12:00 16-out 08:00 16-out 12:00 MSC

S QLR 16 MSC ALTAMIRA 26-Out 19-out 12:00 20-out 12:00 23-out 08:00 23-out 12:00 

S UEY 36 MSC AJACCIO 1-nov 26-out 12:00 27-out 12:00 30-out 08:00 30-out 12:00 MSC

S WCA 27 MSC ALBANY 8-nov 1-Nov 12:00 3-nov 12:00 6-nov 08:00 6-nov 12:00 MSC
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Port Schedule Brasil ver 8.2 - 26092023

DOCS IMO/Lashing DRAFT IMO Operator

N PG1 45 PL GERMANY 29-Set 26-Set 12:00 27-Set 12:00 28-Set 08:00 28-Ser 12:00 MAE

N BB5 33 BREMEN BELLE 6-Out 3-out 12:00 4-out 12:00 5-out 08:00 5-out 12:00 MAE

N AY4 14 ATHENS GLORY 15-Out 10-Out 12:00 11-Out 12:00 11-Out 08:00 12-out 12:00 MSC

N MOO 12 MONTE ROSA 20-Out 17-out 12:00 18-out 12:00 19-out 08:00 19-out 12:00 MAE

N UZV 14 MSC PHOENIX 30-Out 24-out 12:00 25-out 12:00 26-out 08:00 26-out 12:00 MSC

N UBG 38 GSL ARCADIA 3-nov 30-Out 12:00 31-Out 12:00 1-Nov 08:00 2-nov 12:00 

N QMP 54 MONTE PASCOAL 10-nov 7-nov 12:00 8-nov 12:00 9-nov 08:00 9-nov 12:00 MAE

S BB5 33 BREMEN BELLE 30-Set  26-Set 12:00 27-Set 12:00 28-Set 14:00 28-Ser 18:00 MAE

S AY4 14 ATHENS GLORY 7-Out 3-out 12:00 4-out 12:00 5-out 14:00 5-out 18:00 MSC

S MOO 12 MONTE ROSA 14-Out 10-Out 12:00 11-Out 12:00 11-Out 14:00 12-out 18:00 MAE

S UZV 14 MSC PHOENIX 23-Out 17-out 12:00 18-out 12:00 19-out 14:00 19-out 18:00 MSC

S UBG 38 GSL ARCADIA 29-Out 24-out 12:00 25-out 12:00 26-out 14:00 26-out 18:00

S QMP 54 MONTE PASCOAL 4-Nov 30-Out 12:00 31-Out 12:00 1-Nov 14:00 2-nov 18:00 MAE

Remarks
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Port Schedule Brasil ver 8.2 - 26092023

DOCS IMO/Lashing DRAFT IMO Operator

Direction Vessel Code Voyage Vessel Name Arrival Date Data  Horário Data Horário  Data     Horário   Data  Horário   

N WPN 33 TEMPANOS 27-Set  20-set 12:00 21-set 12:00 22-set 14:00 23-set 07:00 HLC

N QFE 33 ARICA EXPRESS 6-Out 29-set 12:00 2-out 12:00 3-out 08:00 3-out 12:00 HLC

N PP2 16 CAPE PIONEER 7-Out 4-out 12:00 5-out 12:00 6-out 08:00 6-out 12:00 HLC

N QPN 26 PALENA 14-Out 11-Out 12:00 11-Out 12:00 13-out 08:00 13-out 12:00 HLC

N M3P 9 MAIPO 22-Out 18-out 12:00 19-out 12:00 20-out 08:00 20-out 12:00 HLC

N TO5 12 TOKYO BAY 29-Out 25-out 12:00 26-out 12:00 27-out 08:00 27-out 12:00 

N YLU 62 MSC LAUSANNE 4-Nov 1-nov 12:00 2-nov 12:00 3-nov 08:00 3-nov 12:00 MSC

S BNF 2 SPIRIT OF SINGAPORE 15-Out  11-Out 12:00 11-Out 12:00 13-out 14:00 13-out 18:00 HLC

S PP2 16 CAPE PIONEER 26-Set 21-set 12:00 22-set 12:00 25-set 08:00 25-set 12:00 HLC

S QPN 26 PALENA 1-Out 27-set 12:00 28-set 12:00 29-set 14:00 29-set 17:00 HLC

S M3P 9 MAIPO 8-Out  4-out 12:00 5-out 12:00 6-out 14:00 6-out 17:00 HLC

S YLU 62 MSC LAUSANNE 22-Out 18-out 12:00 19-out 12:00 20-out 14:00 20-out 18:00

S MP2 3 SEASPAN EMPIRE 29-out 25-out 12:00 26-out 12:00 27-out 14:00 27-out 18:00 HLC

S DIQ 32 NYK DIANA 5-nov 1-nov 12:00 2-nov 12:00 3-nov 14:00 3-nov 18:00 ONE

Remarks
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Port Schedule Brasil ver 8.2 - 26092023

DOCS IMO/Lashing DRAFT IMO Operator

Direction Vessel Code Voyage Vessel Name Arrival Date Data  Horário Data Horário  Data     Horário   Data  Horário   

N CL3 32 LYON II 2-out  27-set 12:00 28-set 12:00 29-set 14:00 30-set 12:00 MSC

N UH3 35 MH HAMBURG 8-Out  4-out 12:00 5-out 12:00 6-out 14:00 6-out 18:00 MSC

N TW9 19 MSC PETRA 12-Out 6-out 12:00 9-out 12:00 10-out 14:00 10-out 18:00 MSC

N V1D 1 MSC DUBAI VII 20-Out 13-out 12:00 16-out 12:00 17-out 14:00 17-out 18:00 MSC

N UYK 588 MSC ANSHIKA VI 26-Out 20-out 12:00 23-out 12:00 24-out 14:00 24-out 18:00 MSC

N OUQ 2 MSC CHARLESTON 2-nov 27-out 12:00 30-out 12:00 31-out 14:00 31-out 18:00

N LMZ 33 MSC ILONA 9-nov 3-nov 12:00 6-nov 12:00 7-nov 14:00 7-nov 18:00 MSC

S UH3 35 MH HAMBURG 2-out  26-Set 12:00 27-Set 12:00 28-Set 08:00 28-Ser 12:00 MSC

S TW9 19 MSC PETRA 30-Set 25-Set 12:00 26-Set 12:00 27-Set 08:00 2 27-Set 12:00 MSC

S V1D 1 MSC DUBAI VII 8-Out  3-out 12:00 4-out 12:00 5-out 08:00 5-out 12:00 MSC

S UYK 588 MSC ANSHIKA VI 14-Out 10-Out 12:00 11-Out 12:00 11-Out 08:00 12-out 12:00 MSC

S OUQ 2 MSC CHARLESTON 22-Out 17-out 12:00 18-out 12:00 19-out 08:00 19-out 12:00 

S LMZ 33 MSC ILONA 29-Out 24-out 12:00 25-out 12:00 26-out 08:00 26-out 12:00 MSC

Remarks
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